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Mocne 3na Mwunorta
especially from llya Lagutenko. especially from llya Lagutenko.
Tekunna, rpenndpyT, MapackmHo, [XnH, rpaHaT, anenbCUHOBbIN
euTTep NKeP, SrogHbIn crporn, kadpckini
namm
770 i
770

CupeHeBKa

especially from llya Lagutenko.
J1aBaHOOBbIN OXWH, NrpUCTOe
BWHO 1 JINMOH

770



YXXumonocTtb Rare Lands

especially from llya Lagutenko. BOOKa, rpenndpyT, Mapakyiis,
LLIpan 13 XXnMonocTu, OXnH, namm
BEPMYT, UMBUPb 1 TMMOH

770

770

Ruby Southern Soul #2

rpaHaTOBbIA OXIH, BEPMYT, IMMOH pom Bacardi Carta Blanca,

anenbCuH, Mapakyiis,
anenbCUHOBbIN NKEP

770

770




Mumiy Spritz
JMMOHYENIO, Nepcuk, MMGUPb
11 IFPUCTOE BUHO

770

Gentleman's
Jim Beam White, xepec, amapo

770

Pisco Punch
MMCKO, aHaHac, Mapakyis, BUTTep,
JIMMOH

770




KOKTEWNN / COCKTAILS

AMEPETUBHbIE KOKTEW/W / APERITIF COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, nrpnctoe BMHO, anenbCrH 1 cogoBas

Negroni
Campari, pxnH, Martini Rosso, anenbcuH

Campari Spritz

Campari, UrpnucToe BMUHO, TOHUK, anesibCuH

Boulevardier
Campari, Jim Beam White, Martini Rosso

Campari Tonic
Campari, TOHUK, Nanm

NONYNAPHAA KITACCUKA / POPULAR CLASSICS

MARTINI Royale

Martini Bianco, MARTINI Prosecco, nanm

MARTINI Porn Star

BOAKa, BaHWSb, Mapakyiis, UrpucTtoe BUHO

Wiskey Sour

Jim Beam White, caxap, numoH, 6uttep

Old Fashioned

Jim Beam White, TPOCHWKOBSIN caxap 1 6UTTep

VVodka-Martini

Bogoka benyra, cyxon BepmyT

Moscow mull
BOOKA, Mef, IMMOH, UMBUpb, BUTTEpP, COQoBas!

Singapore Sling

[DKVH, BULLHEBBI 1 anefibCUHOBbIN NINKEP, aHaHac, IMMOH

Zombie
CMeCb POMOB, aBPUKOCOBBIN NNKEP, rpenndpyT, Nanm

Mai Tai

CMeCb POMOB, anenbCrH, MnHOanb, 6|/|Trep, JIMMOH

Hemingway Daiquiri
oM, FrpenndpyT, MapacknHo, nanm

Bloody Mary

XpeHoBYyXa Ha oBoOLLax, ToMmatbl 1 cneunmn

Penicillin
BUCKW, Mef, I/IM6VIpb, JIMMOH

Irish Cream
Bucku Tullamore Dew, KODelHbIN 1 CAVBOYHBIN NNKEP

Lambada
MepPCUKOBbIN, arnenbCUHOBbIN, GaHaHOBbIN NKEPbI, aHaHaC 1 Mapakyiis

Lynchburg Lemonade
Jack Daniels Old No7, anenbCcrnHoBbI 1Kep, NMMMOH, COQoBast

770

750

690

660

620

690

690

620

620

620

620

720

750

770

620

620

650

690

620

690



CET-LUOTbI / SET-SHOTS

Battle Boom 800

XKNMONOCTb, IXKNH 1 BEpPMYT

Buble Gum 800

C/IBOYHbIIA, aNenbCUHOBDIV 1 6aHaHOBBIN JINKEP

Spiced 800

pom Bacardi cnaiic, anenbCruHOBbIN IMKEp, JIMMOH

LLIOTbI / SHOTS

B-52 590

KOMENHbBIV, CIIMBOYHBIN 1 anenbCUHOBbIN NIKep

Red Dog 560

cambyka, Tekuna, To6acko

Hiroshima 560

cambyka, CIMBOYHbIN NIKep, aBCeHT, rpeHaauH

Bourbon Kick 560

Jim Beam White, numoH, mepn,

Berry shot 560

DXKVH, SrogHbIn nnkep, NMMOH

MPOCTbIE MUKCDbI / EASY MIXES

Longisland ice tea 890
Vodka & Red Bull 690
Jagermeister & Red Bull 690
Gin & Tonic 690
Whiskey Dewar's & Cola 690
Whiskey Dewar's & Ginger Ale 690
BACARDI & Cola 690
BACARDI Spiced & Cola 690
Martini Fiero & Tonic 690
FOPAYUE / HOT
MuHTBenH / Mulled wine 620

KpacHoe BUHO, GpyKTbl, MPSHOCTI, Meq,

lopsiuee 3onoto / Hot gold 620

amapeTTo, 6peHau, anenbCcuH, Meq

MyHw «BnagmeocTtok» / Punch Vladivostok 620
6peHau, XNMOSOCTb, I6/10K0, Kapamerb, MgTa



BUHA MO BOKAJIAM / WINE BY GLASS

NFPNCTOE / SPARKLING

Prosecco DOC Brut (italy) 700
Martini Prosecco (italy) 800
Martini Asti (italy) 800
M Paul Mas Prima Perla Cremant de Limoux (France) 890

BEJIOE / WHITE

Varzea Do Marao, Vinho Verde (Portugal) 590

Domaine Tariquet Sauvignon Blanc (France) 690
KPACHOE / RED

Hans Baer Pinot Noir Germany) 590

Norton Finca La Colonia Malbec (argentina) 690
PO30OBOE 1 OPAHXEBOE / ROSE & ORANGE

Esse Unplugged Rkatsiteli Orange (Russia) 600

The Tapas Wine Collection Garnacha Navarra
DO Bodegas Carchelo (spain) 600

BUHA NO BYTbIJIKAM / BOTTLED WINE

WTPUCTOE N WWAMIMAHCKOE / SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Martini Prosecco (italy) 4100
Martini Prosecco Rose (italy) 4100
Martini Asti (italy) 4500
Tete de Cheval Brut (Russia) 4100
Cava Brut (spain) 4500
Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof Urban Riesling Sekt (Germany) 5600
Taittinger Brut Reserve (France) 15500
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose (France) 21000
Louis Roederer Brut Premier (France) 15500
Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs Brut (France) 21000
Crystal Louis Roederer (France) 69 000

BEJTOE / WHITE

dpaHung [ France

Paul Mas Gewurztraminer Pays d'Oc IGP 3900
La Chabilisienne Petit Chablis AOC Vibrant 6900
Henri Bourgeois Pouilly-Fume En Travertin 7800

Puligny-Montrachet Olivier Leflaive Bourgogne 26 000



WUTanunga [ Italy

Novapalma Pinot Grigio
Pfefferer Colterenzio Trentino-Alto Adige

Cusumano Jale Chardonnay Sicilia

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca Piemonte

Opyrue ctpaHbl / Other countries

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough (New zealand)
Riesling Nik Weis Mosel (Germany)
Bodegas Milenium Albarino Abellio (spain)

Felix Bio-Qualitatswein Griner Veltliner (austria)

PO30BOE N OPAHXEBOE / ROSE & ORANGE

Golubitskoe Estate Orange Riesling (Russia)

Pfefferer Pink Vigneti delle Dolomiti (italy)

KPACHOE / RED

®paHung [/ France

Chateau d'Aydie Aramis Rouge
Louis Jadot Beaujolais-Villages AOC

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Chateau Mont-Redon
Cotes du Rhone

Gevrey-Chambertin Bouchard Pere & Fils
Bourgogne

WUTanunga [ Italy

Nero d'Avola Terre Cusumano Sicilia
Bertani Valpolicella
Frescobaldi Tenuta Perano Chianti Classico

Tignanello, Toscana, IGT
Opyrue ctpaHbl / Other countries

Nigl Point Blauer Zweigelt (austria)
Matsu El Picaro Toro DO (spain)
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz (australia)

Roda Reserva Rioja Alta (spain)

ANKOrofbHbIA CET / ALCOHOLIC SET

BUCKM / WHISKY
Bell's + 6 Soft Drinks
POM / RUM
BACARDI Anejo + 6 Soft Drinks
BOOKA / VODKA

Benyra TpaHcatnaHTuk + 6 Soft Drinks

3900
5100
6 600

8900

4200
4600
5500

6 400

3600

5600

4800

6800

12500

18 500

3600
5600
9500

29 000

4500
4800
6 600

9800

5400

5400

5400



AOMALUHUE HACTOWKN / HOMEMADE INFUSE

MpaHaToBbIN MKNH / Pomegranate gin

JlumoHnuenno / Limoncello

XpeHoByxa Ha oBoLuax/ Horseradish tincture

NMOPTBEWNH U XEPEC / PORTO & SHERRY

Sandeman Fine Ruby

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez El Candado

Graham’s Tawny 10y..

BEPMYT / VERMOUTH

MARTINI

Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso, Fiero

SrEPMAUCTEP / JAGERMEISTER

Jagermeister Ice Cold Shot (-isc)

Jagermeister Manifest

BOOKA / VODKA

Beluga Noble Russian Vodka

Beluga Gold Line Russian Vodka

Grey Goose

DKWH / GIN

Green Baboon

Bombay Sapphire Original / Bramble

Roku

Hendrick's

390

390

390

520

720

990

420

550

690

490

590

590

420

450

650

750



TEKWUNA / TEQUILA

Los Carrales 520
Patron Silver 550
Milagro Silver 550
Milagro Reposado 650
Estancia Raicilla Mezcal 790
POM / RUM
BACARDI Blanca / Oro / Negra / Spiced 420
BACARDI Gran Reserva 8 Anos 490
BACARDI Gran Reserva Diez 620
Sailor Jerry Spiced 520
Plantation Pineapple Original Dark 650
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva 690
Cachaca 51 450

KOHbSKN U BPEHAWN / COGNAC & BRANDY

Monnet VS 550
Monnet VSOP 690
Monnet XO 1900
Pisco Mistral Especial 520
Marquis de Montdidier VS Calvados 550
Janneau Armagnac VS 620
Sibona La Grappa di Moscato 720

AMKECTUBDI / DIGESTIVES

Beluga Hunting Herbal 420
Beluga Hunting Berry 420
Sambuka 490
Amaro Sibona 550

Drambui 590



BUCKW / WHISKY

KYMAXWPOBAHHbIV WOTNAHOCKWUA BUCKN
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Dewar's White Label
Dewar's sy.o.

Dewar's 12yo.

Dewar's 15 yo.

Grant's Triple Wood
Grant's Triple Wood Smoky
Grant's 12yo.

Monkey Shoulders

OHOCONOAOBbLIN LWWOTNAHOCKUN BUCKU
SINGLEMALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Auchentoshan American Oak
Aberfeldy 12y.o.

Glen Moray Elgin Classic
Glen Moray 12y.0. Classic
Laphroaig 10y..

Macallan Triple Cask 12y..
Glenfiddich 12y.o.

Glenfiddich 15y..

Glenfiddich 18y..

Balvenie Doublwood 14y.0. Caribbean Cask

AMOHCKWIA BUCKW / JAPANESE WHISKY
Fujimi

NPNAHOCKNA BUCKW / IRISH WHISKEY
Tullamore Dew
Tullamore Dew XO

AMEPUKAHCKWIA BUCKW / AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam White / Rye
Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniels Old Ne7

Maker's Mark

420

450

550

650

450

600

620

750

720

750

790

900

1100

1200

990

1500

1900

1300

790

470

690

490

520

700

750



MUBO / BEER

PA3J/IMBHOE NNBO / DRAFT BEER

Litovel Premium 5,3%, cBeTnoe (Yexus)

Konix Helles 4,5%, cBeTtnoe (Poccus)

Konix Kriek Cherie Cherry 5%, BULLHEBbIN 311b (Poccys)
Konix Dubbel 6,5%, TeMHbIN a1b (Poccus)

Brooklyn American Ale, 5,0%, cBeTtnoe (cLua)
Brooklyn Pilsner 4,6%, cBeTtnoe (CliA)
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc, 4,5% (/. Pparuus)

i .1 /0, 7 SJIMKOOPpUTaHNA
Ballantine 4,1%, TeMHbI cTayT (B 6 )
BYTbITOYHOE MWUBO / BOTTLED BEER

Lucky Buddha 4,8%, cBeTnoe (kurain)

Clausthaler n/a, 6€3anKkoronbHOe (repwatus)

BE3AJIKOIOJibHbIE HAMUTKW / SOFT DRINKS

NNMOHAObI / LEMONADE

Lntpycosbin / Citrus
MpaHaToBbIN / Pomegranate
Xunmonoctb / Honeysuckle
Mapakyiisa / Passion fruit
MWHEPAJIbHASI BOOA / MINERAL WATER

Dousuz
still / sparkling

Aqua Panna / San Pellegrino
still / sparkling

COKM / JUICE

HdomawHun mopc [ Homemade juice
KTIOKBEHHbI, O61EMNXOBbIN

Rich / Assorted juice
anesnbCuH, 9610K0, BULLIHS, TOMAaT, aHaHac

CsexeBbikaTble [ Fresh juice in assortment
anenbCUHOBDIN, rPenndpyTOBbIA, MOPKOBHbINA, S6I0UYHbINA

FABVNPOBAHHBIE HATIUTKW / SOFT DRINKS

Coca-cola, Coca-cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta,
Ginger Ale, Tonic

Red Bull

550

550

550

550

650

650

650

590

500

400

390

390

390

390

390

690

200

250

300

300

300



KO®E / COFFEE

Ocnipecco [ Espresso

AmepukaHo / Americano

[BonHon acnipecco / Double espresso
KanyuuHo / Cappuccino

NatTe [ Latte

Pad-kode / Raf-coffee
Ocnpecco-ToHukK [ Espresso-tonic

BaHunbHbIN xonogHbIn kany4ynHo / Vanilla cold
cappuccino

YAUHAS KAPTA / TEA CARD

UYEPHbI / BLACK
Accam [/ Assam
Opn Npen [ Earl Grey
UepHbili c yabpeuom [/ Black with thyme
3EMEHbIN / GREEN
CeHua / Sencha
XacmuH / Jasmine

Monounbin YnyH / Milk Oolong
TPABSIHOW / HERBAL
TpaBsHol c6op / Herbal-Tea
MBaH-Yan / lvan-Tea
OOMALLHWIA / HOMEMADE

Xunmonoctb ¢ TumbsaHom / Honeysuckle
with thyme

AHaHacoBbIl ¢ NMMOHHNKOM [ Pineapple with
lemongrass

www.mumiytrollbar.com

250

250

300

320

320

350

350

420

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

500

500



24/7 Music Bar

Party every weekend
DJ cetbl ¢ 22:00

C [1Hém poxpeHus, Kpoluka!
Kaxgomy MMeHUHHNKY 6uneTobl
Ha KOHLepT B Nnogapok

3aBTpaku
nH—nT 06:00—12:00
c6-Bc 06:00—-15:00

O6en no 6yaHAM
12:00—-16:00

oT 490P

KOHLl,eprI KaXxxgayto Heagenio
Cnepawn 3a aduwen Ha Hawem canTte




@mtbarmoscow

HoBbin Ap6ar, 15
+7 (977) 354-15-15



